
Turtle and Gator Park Fee Schedule – 
Effective September 1, 2023 

 

Age of Child Fees Per Month 
   
Infant 
(>18m) 

$217.50* 
$1300 

 

   
Toddler 
(18 m to 30 m) 

$217.50* 
$737  

 

   
Pre-School 
(31 m to 4 years)  

$217.50* 
$694 

 

   
Kindergarten 
(up to the month of the child’s 6 birthday) 

$217.50* 
$627 

 

   
Kindergarten 
(starting the month after the child’s 6th birthday) 

$627 
(September – June) 

$691 
(July – August) 

   
School Age 
(Grade 1, Turtle Park Only) 

$515 
(September – June) 

$691 
(July – August) 

   
Before and After School Program   
 Full Time (both Before and After school) $375  
 Part Time (just Before or After school) $220  
    

 

* Please note that fees marked with an asterisk are the applicable fees for parents, reflecting a 
government supplement received by Early Learning and Child Care, which is applicable to 

children under the age of 6. 

 

All Fees are due the first of each month 
 


